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COLLEZIONE
TIPOLOGIA

ALTEZZA
LARGHEZZA
PESO

PIANI DI LUCI
ACCENSIONI

LAMPADINE

CERTIFICAZIONI

CRISTALLO VENEZIANO

STRUTTURE
METALLICHE

Barovier&loso

VENEZIA 1295

Clepsydra
Parete

52 cm
20 Yz inc

28 cm
11 inc

9 Kg
20 Ibs

1
1

2 E14 x 40W - dimmerabile -
non inclusa

2 E12 x 40W - dimmable -
not included

EAC

Cristallo, Cristallo/Sabbia,
Cristallo/Oliva, Cristallo/Blu
Cadetto, Cristallo/Pervinca

Cromo Lucido, Oro
Galvanizzato
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